
Please fill out this form completely to register for 
The Villages Jewish Chavurah South  

Rosh Hashanah Dinner 
Thursday, October 3, 2024 ( 2nd night)

If you would like to sit with family and friends  
you may reserve a table. Table limited to 8 people. 
If your table is less than 8 we will randomly 
fill the table to complete a table of 8.

Follow  instructions carefully 
PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY 

1- List all the people you would like to sit with including  
    yourself. 
2- Send all checks in one envelope for your reserved 
table. 
3- Don’t forget to provide the appetizer & dinner 
choices  
for each person you are sending a check in for. 
4- Make a copy of your checks and registration form  
    for your records. 

Cut-off  MUST BE PREPAID BEFORE  
MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 23, 2024

Names and  
Check #’s 

Please Print Legibly

Appetizer 
Choice 

C= Chopped Liver 
or 

ST= Stuffed Cabbage

Dinner Choice 
B= Brisket 
T=Turkey 

S= Salmon 
V= Vegetarian

Email address 
Or 

Phone #

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Members $43.00 
 Guests$47.00 

Make Check Payable to: 
VILLAGES JEWISH 

CHAVURAH  SOUTH

Mail or drop off to Safe Ship - 
Colony shopping center 

Villages Jewish Chavurah South 
333 Colony Blvd #198 
The Villages, Fl 32162

THE VILLAGES JEWISH CHAVURAH SOUTH

$ 

Total of all checks enclosed 


